

50565

TIP NO SM-6110E

0.060 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, MILLING, GUARDRAIL, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT

SBE-INTERSECTION OF SR 1520 (INDIAN TRAIL-FAIRVIEW RD), SR 1582 (IDLEWILD RD) AND SR 1501 (SECRET SHORTCUT RD)

MICHAEL NORVILLE DBA BLUE  
RIDGE GRADING & EXCAVATING  
UNION MILLS, NC

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC  
sylva, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			14,000.00		42,500.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum			68,000.00		35,000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50	CY	7.00	350.00	35.00	1,750.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	150	SY	3.00	450.00	14.00	2,100.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	345	SY	45.00	15,525.00	120.00	41,400.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	55	TON	200.00	11,000.00	550.00	30,250.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	45	TON	200.00	9,000.00	495.00	22,275.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	200	TON	200.00	40,000.00	450.00	90,000.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	17	TON	200.00	3,400.00	900.00	15,300.00
0010	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20	TON	185.00	3,700.00	825.00	16,500.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	900.00	900.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00
0013	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	125	LF	28.00	3,500.00	35.00	4,375.00
0014	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,750.00	2,750.00
0015	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	148	LF	4.00	592.00	6.00	888.00
0016	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	9	TON	45.00	405.00	125.00	1,125.00
0017	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	10	TON	45.00	450.00	150.00	1,500.00
0018	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	10	SY	3.00	30.00	10.00	100.00
0019	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	144	SF	8.00	1,152.00	5.00	720.00
0020	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	1	EA	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			5,750.00		25,000.00
0022	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	8	HR	74.00	592.00	1.00	8.00
0023	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,700	LF	2.40	4,080.00	22.75	38,675.00
0024	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	325	LF	7.25	2,356.25	30.00	9,750.00
0025	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	24	LF	26.50	636.00	35.00	840.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	185.00	1,110.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
0027	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (24" YIELD TRIANGLE, 90 MILS)	6	EA	150.00	900.00	200.00	1,200.00
0028	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	290	LF	4.00	1,160.00	3.00	870.00
0029	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	5	TON	50.00	250.00	1.00	5.00
0030	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5	TON	50.00	250.00	1.00	5.00
0031	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1	TON	50.00	50.00	1.00	1.00
0032	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	25	CY	1.00	25.00	1.00	25.00
0033	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10	LF	2.00	20.00	1.00	10.00
0034	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	1	LB	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
0035	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	30	LF	7.00	210.00	1.00	30.00
0036	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
0037	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1	ACR	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
0038	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	125	LB	1.00	125.00	1.00	125.00
0039	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1	TON	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00

50565

TIP NO SM-6110E

0.060 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, MILLING, GUARDRAIL, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT

SBE-INTERSECTION OF SR 1520 (INDIAN TRAIL-FAIRVIEW RD), SR 1582 (IDLEWILD RD) AND SR 1501 (SECRET SHORTCUT RD)

MICHAEL NORVILLE DBA BLUE  
RIDGE GRADING & EXCAVATING  
UNION MILLS, NC

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC  
sylvia, NC

0040	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
0041	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	15 MHR	1.00	15.00	1.00	15.00
0042	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	1.00	5.00	1.00	5.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	194,042.25	TOTAL	398,101.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	194,042.25	SUB-TOTAL	398,101.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

MICHAEL NORVILLE DBA BLUE RIDGE GRADING & EXCAVATING  
DANGRADY COMPANY LLC

1  
2

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

194,042.25  
398,101.00

DocuSigned by:

*Jared S Mathis*

8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...